Area/Location

No of Duration Start Date

Area/Location

No of Duration Start Date

Gullies
East 3663
Ainstable Village 24
Appleby Sands 108
Appleby-in-Westmorland 297
Armathwaite 45
Bampton and Bampton Grar 53
Bolton 60
Brough 70
Carlisle (Including Crosby-on 1612
Colby 19
Coupland Beck 20
Croglin 31
Crosby Ravensworth 14
Dalston 3
Deepdale, Penrith 8
Dry Beck 17
Eamont Bridge 51
Eamont Bridge & Brougham 64
Edenhall and Langwathby 84
Glenridding 23
Great Asby 38
Greystoke 137
Hartsop 16
Kirkby Stephen 59
Kirkby Thore 14
Little Blencow 9
Maulds Meaburn 6
Melkinthorpe 2
Millhouse 31
Morland 39
Newbiggin on Lune 60
Newton Reigny 28
Ormside 51
Patterdale 36
Plumpton & Brockleymoor 40
Pooley Bridge 37
Ravenstonedale 24
Renwick, Penrith 28
Shap 132
Christmas Break 0
soulby 42
Stockdalewath 16
Tebay 23
Threlkeld 59
warcop 23
Warwick Bridge 58

41.3days Tue22/11/16
0.22days Thu 15/12/16
0.98 days Thu 05/01/17
2.7days  Fri06/01/17
0.45days Thu 15/12/16
0.48days Wed 23/11/16
0.55days Wed 04/01/17
0.64 days Mon 16/01/17
14.65 days Thu 24/11/16
0.17days Thu 05/01/17
0.18days Wed 11/01/17
0.28days Fri 16/12/16
0.13days Thu 12/01/17
0.28days Thu 24/11/16
0.07 days Thu 24/11/16
0.15 days Thu 12/01/17
0.46 days Mon 19/12/16
0.58 days Mon 19/12/16
0.76 days Thu 22/12/16
0.21days Thu 24/11/16
0.35 days Fri 13/01/17
1.25days Tue 20/12/16
0.15days Thu 24/11/16
0.54 days Tue 17/01/17
0.13days Thu 12/01/17
0.08 days Thu 22/12/16
0.05 days Thu 12/01/17
0.2days  Fri23/12/16
0.28 days Thu 12/01/17
0.35 days Thu 05/01/17
0.55 days Thu 12/01/17
0.25days Thu 22/12/16
0.46days Wed 11/01/17
0.33days Wed 23/11/16
0.36 days Fri 16/12/16
0.34 days Fri 23/12/16
0.22days Tue 17/01/17
0.25days Mon 19/12/16
12days  Tue 22/11/16
8days  Fri23/12/16
0.38days Fri 13/01/17
0.15days Fri 16/12/16
0.21days Wed 23/11/16
0.54 days Wed 21/12/16
0.21days Mon 16/01/17
0.53days Tue 17/01/17

Gullies
South 5649
Backbarrow 109
Beetham 164
Bowston 23
Brettargh Holt 1
Burneside 183
Cartmel 88
Coniston 198
Cooks House Corner 14
Crook 27
Ecclerigg 17
Christmas Break 0
Endmoor 175
Grange-over-Sands 83
Grasmere 468
Greaves Farm 29
Haversham Princess Way 147
Hawkshead 114
Helm 51
Kendal 1367
Levens 9
Milnthorpe 215
Christmas Break 0
Nab Cottages 60
Rydal 83
Sedbergh a1
Stainton (Near Kendal) 7
Staveley 282
Staveley (Ings) 105
Troutbeck Bridge 97
White Cross 29
Windermere (Including Amb 1369

Windermere Rayrigg Road 84

34,66 days Tue 22/11/16
0.99 days Tue 20/12/16
149 days Wed 14/12/16
0.21days Wed 23/11/16
0.1days Mon 19/12/16
1.66 days Tue 22/11/16
0.8days Wed 21/12/16
18days  Thu05/01/17
0.13days Wed 30/11/16
0.25 days Wed 23/11/16
0.15days Wed 23/11/16
9days  Fri23/12/16
159 days Fri 09/12/16
0.75 days Wed 21/12/16
4.25days Tue 03/01/17
0.26 days Mon 19/12/16
134 days Fri16/12/16
1.04 days Thu 22/12/16
0.46 days Thu 08/12/16
12.43 days Tue 22/11/16
0.08 days Tue 20/12/16
1.95 days Mon 12/12/16
9days  Wed 21/12/16
0.55 days Tue 20/12/16
0.75 days Tue 20/12/16
0.37 days Thu 08/12/16
0.06 days Fri 09/12/16
256 days Thu 24/11/16
0.95 days Mon 28/11/16
0.88 days Tue 29/11/16
0.26 days Mon 19/12/16
12.45 days Wed 30/11/16
0.76 days Mon 19/12/16

Area/Location

No of Duration Start Date

Gullies
West 3073

Christmas Break 0
Abbeytown 156
Allonby 9%
Aspatria 54
Barepot 19
Bassenthwaite 29
Blennerhasset and Baggrow 60
Braithwaite 116
Brigham 146
Broughton Cross 19
Bullgill 8
Caldbeck 62
Camerton 69
Chapel 12
Cockermouth 368
Crosby, Maryport 2
Dovenby 19
Flimby 191
Grange, Borrowdale 2
Hayton 2
Isel 20
Keswick 776
Keswick Purlinscale
Lodore Falls 3
Lorton 60
Maryport 101
Papcastle 93
Rosthwaite 32
Seatoller 16
Seaton

164
Sebergham 30
Southwaite, Cockermouth 20
Westnewton 74
135

Wigton
Workington 11
Grand Total 12392

35.94 days Tue 22/11/16
8days  Fri23/12/16
142days Wed 04/01/17
0.85days Mon 09/01/17
0.49 days Fri 06/01/17
0.17 days Tue 22/11/16
0.26 days Tue 20/12/16
0.55 days Fri 06/01/17
1.05 days Tue 06/12/16
1.33days Tue 29/11/16
0.17 days Wed 30/11/16
0.07 days Tue 10/01/17
0.56 days Tue 20/12/16
0.63days Mon 28/11/16
0.11days Tue 10/01/17
3.35days Wed 30/11/16
0.02 days Tue 29/11/16
0.17 days Tue 29/11/16
174 days Wed 23/11/16
0.2days  Mon 19/12/16
0.2days  Tue 10/01/17
0.18 days Wed 21/12/16
7.05 days Wed 07/12/16
0.64 days  Wed 21/12/16
0.03days Mon 19/12/16
0.55 days Tue 06/12/16
0.92days Fri 25/11/16
0.85 days Fri 16/12/16
0.29 days Tue 20/12/16
0.15 days Tue 20/12/16
149 days Tue 22/11/16
0.27 days Thu 22/12/16
0.18 days Tue 06/12/16
0.67 days Mon 09/01/17
123days Thu22/12/16
O.1days Tue 22/11/16
112.65 day Fri 11/11/16
1day?  Fri11/11/16




